 PRESSURE
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
On / Off Control for Artificial Lift Pumps
1
We are committed to product safety and quality.
Argus Pressure Switches and Isolation Valves conform to the following standards:

The Argus Pressure Isolation Valve provides safe
and economical isolation from flow-lines, allowing
for ease in calibration and maintenance of pressure
safety equipment.
TRIM MATERIALS
Ball ASTM A351-CF8M, c/w ENC
Body ASTM A350-LF2, Class 1
Bolting ASTM A193-B8M
Seals LTN and XNBR / Viton 'A'
Seat
Standard:  Ertalyte®
Medium Temp:  Techtron®
Severe Service:  PEEK
Stem A47-XM-19
LENGTH
20 ft WH93-20
30 ft WH93-30
40 ft WH93-40
50 ft WH93-50
60 ft WH93-60
Features
• CSA Approved (C22.2 No. 0 & C22.2 No. 30).
• Explosion- proof for use in Class I Hazardous
Locations.